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NORTH CAROLINA REPUBLICAN PARTY

CONVENTION

e GREENSBORO, NC =

Thursday, May 23rd, 2024

4:00PM  Registration Pick-up (closes at 8:00 pm)

7:00 PM Welcome Event

Friday, May 24th, 2024

8:00 AM Registration Pick-up (closes at 3:00PM)

9:00 AM Breakout Sessions
10:00 AM  Central Committee Meeting
12:00PM  County Chairman Lunch

2:00 PM Afternoon Business Session
5:00 PM VIP Reception

6:00 PM The Old North State Dinner

8:00 PM Chairman’s Reception

Saturday, May 25th 2024

8:00 AM Registration Pick-up (closes at 2:00PM)

8:00 AM Judicial Victory Fund Breakfast

9:30 AM Morning Business Session



12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

First in Freedom Lunch
Afternoon Business Session
VIP Reception

Grand 0Old Party Night Dinner

State Legislative Reception

Sunday, May 26th 2024

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

NCGOP Prayer Breakfast

National Convention Meeting



